Actinobacteria

0.00% Actnomyces species
0.00% Atopobium rimas
0.01% Bifdobacterium bifidum
0.03% Bifdobacterium longum
002% Colinsela aerofaciens
028% Celinsela stercorns
001% Coricbacteriaceae
0.35% Eggerthela lenta
0.15% Kileniela species

Bactercidetes 71%
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0.25% Alistipes putreding
0.03% Alistipes species
0.01% Bacteroides caccae

0.001-1%
0,1-20%
0,1-20%
001-20%
0.1-40%
001-5%
001-1%
001-1%
0.1-20%

0,01-2F6
001-20%
001-20%

0.15% Bactercides cellulcsilyticus 0.001-10%

067% Bacteroides dorei
0.00% Bacteroides eggerthii
0.57% Bacteroides fragils
0.24% Bacteroides fragils
0.10% Bacteroides massilensis
000% Bactercides ovatus
0.71% Bactercides species
068% Bacteroides stercons
338% Bacteroides vulgatus
0.00% Barnesiela species
0.42% Barnesielaceas
0.00% Butyricimonas species
0.01% Odoribacter species

0.001-2Z%
001-1%
0.1-5%
0.1-3%
0.001-0.5%
001-10%%
0.01-5%
001-10%
01-10%
001-5%
0.1-5%
001-2%
0.001-10%

0.03% Odeorbacter splanchnicus 0.01-1 %
0.01% Parabactercides distasonis0.01-1%

0.71% Parabactercides mendae
0.02% Paraprevotella species
1.86% Prevotela copri
0.05% Prevotela stercorea
0.05% Rikenellaceae

tes 16%

0.03% Acidaminococcous
0.26% Blautia ti

0.01% Blautia cbeum

0.01% Blautia producta
0.41% Blautia species

0.14% Bulieidia moonei
2.48% Butyrivibrio spezies
0.:26% Clostridales

0.00% Clostridum species
0.02% Coprococcus species
28.82% Diglister invisus
0.02% Dialster species
0.07% Dorea formicigenerans

001-1%
001-0,1 %
0.001-0,5%
0.001-5 %
0.001-5 %

001-0,1 %
0.001-5%
0.001-5%
0.001-0,5%
0.001-05 %
001-3%
0001-05 %
0.0001-5 %
001-1%
001-1%
001-0,1 %
0.001-0,5%
0.001-5%

0.08% Dorea species
0.48% Dorea longicatena
1.81% Eisenbergella s pecies
0.01% Eisenbergiella tayi
0.00% Enterococcus species
0.01% Erysipelctrichaceae

0.04% Eubacterium coprostancligenes

0.04% Eubacterum ramulus

0.82% Faecalibacterum prausnizii
0.02% Fusicatenib. sacchariorans

0.00% Gemeld species
0.00% Granulicatella species
1.84% Hungatelh species
0.13% Lachnospra species
0.34% Lachnospraceas
002% Lacicbacilales

13.80% Lactobacillus mucosae
0.00% Lactobacilus species
0.28% Leuconosibcaceas
12.45% Megamonas species

0.64%
0.50%
0.01%
021%
2.90%
0.15%
0.06%
0.04%
0.28%
015%
0.26%
0.31%
015%
0.01%
D42%
0.01%
0.14%
014%
0.14%
Fuscbactera 0%
= 0.00%
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Micrococcus species
Oscllospira species
Peplostreptococcaceas
Phascolarctobacterium species
Roseburia species
Roseburia faecis
Roseburia finulinivorans
Roseburi inulinivorans
Ruminococcaceae
Ruminococcus bromii
Ruminococcus fagcis
Ruminococcus gnavus
Ruminococcus species
Salinibacter uber
Staphylococcus species
Streptococcus species
Turicibacter species
Veilonela depar
Veilonela species

Fuscbacterium species

Protecbacteria 1.7%

08 001%
B 0.00%
=3 0.03%
El 000%
O 057%
Tenencutes 0.1%
B 071%

Bilophila s pecies
Enterobacteriaceae
Erwinia species
Klebsiela species
Sutterelh species

Molicutes

Verrucomicrobia 0.0%

B 021%

Akkermansia muciniphila

0.01-5%
0.01-1%
0.001-1%
0.001-1%
0.001-0.1%
0.001-0.1%
0.001-0.1%
0.001-0.1%
0.001-0.1%
0.01-5%
0.01-1%
0.001-1%
0.001-1%
0.001-0.1%
0.001-0.1%
0.001-0.1%
0.001-0.1%
0.001-0.1%
0.001-0.1%
0.001-0.1%
0.001-0.1%
0.001-0.1%
0.01-5%
0.01-1%
0.001-1%
0.001-1%
0.001-0.1%
0.001-0.1%
0.001-0.1%
0.001-0.1%
0.001-0.1%
0.001-0.1%
0.001-0.1%
0.001-0.1%
0.001-0.1%
0.01-5%
0.01-1%
0.001-0.1%
0.001-0.1%

0.001-0.1%

0.001-0.1%0.001-0.1%
0.001-0.1%
0.001-0.1%
0.001-0.1%

0.01-5%

0.001-1%

0.001-0.1%



